

ABSTRACT OF COST

$\frac{1}{1}$ Cost of Reference Pillor
& benchmark - do - do -

VTMBP20

0.808 K.M @ Rs 7504.85/K.M Rs 6064.00

$\frac{2}{2}$ Const. of Reference Pillor -
do - VTMBP20

0.808 K.M @ Rs 5172.12/K.M Rs 4179.00

$\frac{3}{3}$ Clearing & grubbing of
Road land - do - do -

VTMBP (20)

0.24 Hect @ Rs 45739.47/Hect

Rs 11937.200

Continuation

C.O → Rs 22180.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/6 Const. of embankment - do do 1000 m lead - UTMBP (25)					
681.488 m ³ @ R 179.14/m ³ R					132287.00
5 Const. of embankment - 100 m lead - do - UTMBP (26)					
1598.092 m ³ @ R 184.79/m ³ R					293759.20
Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do - do UTMBP (27)					
1941.512 m ³ @ R 196.00/m ³ R					380536.00
7/7 Const. of Gr. D Grt - do - do - UTMBP					
533.54 m ³ UTMBP 2D					
31.125 m ³ UTMBP 26					
564.665 m ³					
560.40 m ³ @ R 1333.88/m ³ R					747253.20
8/10 Placing, spreading & Compacting WBM III.					
287.16 m ³ UTMBP (21)					
23.345 m ³ UTMBP (26)					
230.505 m ³					
229.430 m ³ @ R 1969.43/m ³ R					451945.20
9/11 Pl & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion BS - UTMBP (28)					
2228.75 m ²					
2215.690 m ² @ R 54.68/m ² R					121154.20

Continuation

C.O. → R 2149114.20

2149109.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{12}{12}$ Plv applying elastic coat - do - do - VTMBP (28)					
2228.75 m ² Lt 2215.690 m ² @ R 18.57 / m ² R 41145.00					
$\frac{11}{13}$ Plv laying & rolling closed graded premix Carpet do - VTMBP (28)					
2228.75 m ² Lt 2215.690 m ² @ R 191.03 / m ² R 4232632.00					
$\frac{2}{14}$ Const. of unreinforced Cement Concrete pavement - do - do - VTMBP (23)					
134.390 m ³ @ R 6348.57 / m ³ R 853184.00					
$\frac{13}{15}$ laying Bitum. Sealing layer - do - do - VTMBP (23)					
111.50 m ² @ R 507.31 / m ² R 56535.00 111.450					
$\frac{14}{17}$ 1 cm stone do - do - VTMBP (28)					
2.00 nos @ R 2067.66 / each R 4135.00					
$\frac{15}{18}$ 2000 stone - do - do VTMBP (28)					
4.00 nos @ R 609.35 / each R 2417.00					
$\frac{16}{19}$ Painting two coat on new Cone. surface do - do - VTMBP (29)					
111.60 m ² @ R 11.17 / m ² R 12407.00					

Continuation

C.O.→R 3542230.00
3542195.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24 27 Elw in excavation for structure VTMBP(21)					
139.80 m ³ @ Rs 28521/m ³ Rs 39742200					
25 30 Plv Conc plane & reinforced do do VTMBP(21)					
10.85 m ³ @ Rs 439634/m ³ Rs 47700200					
26 31 Plv Conc for plain/Reinforced do do do VTMBP(21)					
66.34 m ³ @ Rs 444501/m ³ Rs 292858200					
27 32 Plv Plane reinforced Conc do do VTMBP(21)					
21.80 m ³ @ Rs 5303.67/m ³ Rs 115620200					
28 33 Supplying & fitting HYSD Bar do do VTMBP(22)					
0.872 MT @ Rs 77372.48/MT Rs 67469200					
29 34 Plv Pcc in substructure do do VTMBP(22)					
45.02 m ³ @ Rs 4625.67/m ³ Rs 20822200					
30 35 Plv & laying Reinforced Pipe Nps 1000mm do do VTMBP(23)					
22.50 m @ Rs 4489.11/m Rs 101005200					
31 37 600mm do do do VTMBP(22)					
15.00 m @ Rs 1483.84/m Rs 22258200					

Continuation

C.O → 4662949200
4662949200

Continuation



S.C

M.M.G.S.Y

M.M.G.S.Y

Mein Road to Amasi (Mounpur)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Sharadwan Prasad Singh **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

820